2755 / 2755B / GH275
GH435 / GH755
GH810 (-6 to -10)

2755(B) / GH275 / GH435/ GH810 (-6 to -10)  GH755
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Part
Number
Skive
Steel

GC8855-8*
GC8855-12-8*
(C8855-8-10*
GC8855-12-10*
GC8855-12*
GC8855-16-12*
GC8855-16*
GC8855-20-16*
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Part

Number

Skive
Stainless Steel

1 Assembly with full flange is not
possible, use split flanges.

* Sockets must be ordered separately.

** Part numbers include sockets.

Nippel ohne Nipples sans Nipples senza
Nipples without Ausrei3- gorge pour protezione da
wire trap sicherung nappes strappo

FHA (6000 psi)

SAE Flange Code 62, 45° Elbow
Flansch-Code 62, 45° Kriimmer

. Bride code 62, coude 45°
T .,’:-_:-"—:-I".-pm | Flangia codice 62 a 45°
- é“ Brida-codigo 62 acodado a 45°
L
Part Part Thread Flange Tube Hose Hose A
Number Number T 0D. ND Size
T1C TTC mm mm
Steel Stainless
Steel
1T8FHA8** 172" 12 -8 90,1
1T12FHA8** 3/4" 12 -8 92,8
1T8FHA10** 12" 16 -10 941
1T12FHA10%* 3/4 16 -10 101,0
1T12FHA12** 3/4 19 -12 118,4
1T16FHA12** 1 19 -12 120,2
1T16FHA16** 1 25 -16 1272
1T20FHA16** 11/8 25 -16 130,8
1 Zusammenbau mit Vollflansch ist nicht TEmbouts ot la pleine-bride n'est pas "L'assemblaggio con la flangia
maglich, benutze Halbflansche. possible, a assembler avec demi bride. completa non é possibile, usare
la semi-flangia.
* Fassungen miissen separat bestellt * Les jupes doivent étre commandées * Le boccole devono essere ordinate
werden. sép. sep.

**Teil-Nr. beinhaltet Fassung.

Specification subject to change without notice

** L'embout-Nr. avec la jupe.

** Part Number include la boccola.

57,1
59,8
57,5
64,4
81,4
83,2
86,7
90,3

Manguitos

roscados sin

seguro de
arranque

H E

mm  mm
213 90
239 90
21,3 120
257 120
320 150
336 150
351 20,0
386 200
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31,8
413
318
41,3
41,3
47,6
47,6
54,0

HEX HEX
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"No es posible el Montaje con bridas
enteras, utilizar medias bridas.

* Los manguitos tienen que pedirse por

separado.

** Los niimeros de parte incluyen los

manguitos.



